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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-# 718 MUSSO D. - KTM 290":53-05.6536’31 1 1:52.173 15:45:27.138 2 1:55.835 15:47:30.437
1 1:46.121 15:45:19.670 2 1:51.868 15:47:19.006 3 1:55.411 15:49:25.848
2 1:47.405 15:47:07.075 3 1:51.588 15:49:10.594 4 1:56.195 15:51:22.043
3 1:48.173 15:48:55.248 4 1:49.840 15:51:00.434 5 1:54.874 15:53:16.917
4 1:48.718 15:50:43.966 5 1:50.317 15:52:50.751 6 1:56.396 15:55:13.313
5 1:49.708 15:52:33.674 6 1:50.726 15:54:41.477 7 1:57.634 15:57:10.947
6 1:49.224 15:54:22.898 7 1:53.026 15:56:34.503 8 1:56.968 15:59:07.915
7 1:50.714 15:56:13.612 8 1:51.159 15:58:25.662 9 1:55.690 16:01:03.605
8 1:51.540 15:58:05.152 9 1:52.822 16:00:18.484 10 1:55.796 16:02:59.401
9 1:51.964 15:59:57.116 10 1:51.631 16:02:10.115 11 2:01.027 16:05:00.428
10 1:52.767 16:01:49.883 1 1:54.781 16:04:04.896  p, g 4722 TRUZZI G. - KTM . ngfGPZAT(;J
11 1:56.423 16:03:46.306  Po. 5 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM f‘;;;‘;“; 1 1:56.060 15:45:29.903
Po. 2 - # 766 ROSSI S. - Yamaha f"(f)fspi';“; 1 1:52.482 15:45:26.454 2 1:56.871 15:47:26.774
1 1:48.863 15:45:22.927 2 1:51.443 15:47:17.897 3 1:57.493 15:49:24.267
2 1:49.078 15:47:12.005 3 1:54.230 15:49:12.127 4 1:59.167 15:51:23.434
3 1:49.446 15:49:01.451 4 1:53.090 15:51:05.217 5 1:55.769 15:53:19.203
4 1:49.792 15:50:51.243 5 1:52.274 15:52:57.491 6 1:56.990 15:55:16.193
5 1:50.163 15:52:41.406 6 1:53.411 15:54:50.902 7 1:58.495 15:57:14.688
6 1:50.249 15:54:31.655 7 1:52.946 15:56:43.848 8 1:58.116 15:59:12.804
7 1:51.500 15:56:23.155 8 1:51.886 15:58:35.734 9 1:58.142 16:01:10.946
8 1:50.713 15:58:13.868 9 1:51.675 16:00:27.409 10 1:59.906 16:03:10.852
9 1:51.934 16:00:05.802 10 1:52.680 16:02:20.089 11 2:01.894 16:05:12.746
10 1:52.730 16:01:58.532 1 1:55.970 16:04:16.059  p,,_g_ 4 86 TESTA G. - Husqvarna 200 a7
1 1:53.885 16:03:52.417  po, 6 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM AP 1 2:16.011 15:45:50.624
Po. 3 - # 800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda f'{f::'l'-';“]‘-’ 1 1:57.708 15:45:31.988 2 1:54.863 15:47:45.487
1 1:52.189 15:45:27 481 2 1:53.065 15:47:25.053 3 1:57.450 15:49:42.937
2 1:50.282 15:47:17.763 3 1:51.895 15:49:16.948 4 1:55.997 15:51:38.934
3 1:50.248 15:49:08.011 a4 1:51.631 15:51:08.579 5 1:55.276 15:53:34.210
4 1:50.774 15:50:58.785 5 1:52.691 15:53:01.270 6 1:57.646 15:55:31.856
5 1:50.018 15:52:48.803 6 1:56.413 15:54:57.683 7 1:57.224 15:57:29.080
6 1:49.825 15:54:38.628 7 1:59.823 15:56:57.506 8 1:59.048 15:59:28.128
7 1:52.070 15:56:30.698 8 1:58.849 15:58:56.355 9 2:05.984 16:01:34.112
8 1:51.506 15:58:22.204 9 1:57.533 16:00:53.888 10 2:10.827 16:03:44.939
9 1:51.765 16:00:13.969 10 1:59.672 16:02:53.560 1 2:10.744 16:05:55.683
10 1:52.651 16:02:06.620 1 1:56.845 16:04:50.405
1 1:53.817 16:04:00.437  po, 7 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Honda + 1DT4P;;20
Po. 4 - # 821 SIMONI M. - Suzuki YA 1 1:59.843 15:45:34.602
Fastest lap: 1:46.121
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁmlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 907 PONTIGGIA J. - Husqvarna Ve Lo
1 2:03.211 15:45:38.283
2 2:00.969 15:47:39.252
3 2:04.009 15:49:43.261
4 2:04.863 15:51:48.124
5 2:05.460 15:53:53.584

Fastest lap: 1:46.121
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